
La Mezza

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzanti  Nicolas (06/1921) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 6 3 9

Ulivieri  Fabio (06/3796) 0 0 3 6 3 3 0 0 1 2 3 5

Marmugi Sandro (06/3188) 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 3 6 3 3

Leserri Lorenzo  (06/3448) 0 0 3 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Myhypaj Romarjo (06/3080) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0

Orsi Gabriele (06/3809) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 7 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzanti  Nicolas 06/1921 8 21 2,62

Ulivieri  Fabio 06/3796 10 16 1,60

Marmugi Sandro 06/3188 8 13 1,62

Leserri Lorenzo 06/3448 6 12 2,00

Myhypaj Romarjo 06/3080 6 11 1,83

Orsi Gabriele 06/3809 10 9 0,90

I Trampali Dell'Acli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bellacci Gabriele (06/3084) 3 7 0 0 3 6 3 4 0 0 3 6

Nannetti  Lorenzo (06/3074) 3 5 0 0 3 6 3 7 0 0 3 5

Stacchini Luca (06/2334) 3 4 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 6

Lemmi Gaia (06/3144) 3 5 0 0 3 2 3 4 0 0 2 1

Lemmi Luca (06/3073) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 0

Bianco Michela  (06/3316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frangioni Rachele (06/3145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellacci Gabriele 06/3084 12 23 1,92

Nannetti  Lorenzo 06/3074 12 23 1,92

Stacchini Luca 06/2334 9 14 1,56

Lemmi Gaia 06/3144 11 12 1,09

Lemmi Luca 06/3073 4 5 1,25

Bianco Michela 06/3316 0 0 0,00

Frangioni Rachele 06/3145 0 0 0,00

Nuova Primavera Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 3 4 3 7 0 0 3 6 3 2 0 0

Del Ry Simone  (06/3322) 3 6 3 4 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Giovannini Katia Daina (06/1173) 1 2 3 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Fusi Stefano (06/3091) 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0

Marazzini Elisa (06/3181) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Fiore Roberto (06/1272) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Menichetti Maurizio (06/1273) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzichi Samantha (06/2854) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bandini Francesco (06/3747) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Echi Semi (06/1445) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 12 19 1,58

Del Ry Simone 06/3322 9 17 1,89

Giovannini Katia Daina 06/1173 7 9 1,29

Fusi Stefano 06/3091 5 5 1,00

Marazzini Elisa 06/3181 5 4 0,80

Fiore Roberto 06/1272 1 1 1,00

Menichetti Maurizio 06/1273 1 1 1,00

Pizzichi Samantha 06/2854 2 1 0,50

Bandini Francesco 06/3747 0 0 0,00

Echi Semi 06/1445 0 0 0,00

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 6 0 0,00


